2024-2025 4/9/20259:55 AM
CAVITT JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

MORNING BUS STOPS & TIMES

ROUTE 1 ROUTE 7
7:49 Bentwood Way West 7:45 Eureka Rd @ Bella Terra
7:50 Bentwood Way East 7:48 Eureka Rd @ Quarzite W
7:53 Barton Rd @ Greystone PI - Outside Gate 7:49 Eureka Rd @ Buddecke PI
7:54 Barton Rd @ Wedgewood - Outside Gate 7:51  Wellington Way @ Cedar Ridge
7:55 Barton Rd @ Granite Bay Hills- Outside Gate 7:53  Richford @ Pickney Ct
7:57 9020 Oak Leaf Way 7:57 Barton Rd @ Princeton Reach
7:58 9080 Oak Leaf Way 8:01 Lakeland Dr @ E Granite Dr
7:59 Oak Leaf Way @ Reservoir 8:02 Lakeland Dr @ W Granite Dr
8:01 Oak Leaf Way @ Lou PIW 8:03 Capella Dr
8:03 Macduff @ Burns Ct 8:04 7916 E Hidden Lakes
8:04 Barton Rd @ Seven Cedars PI 8:05 E Hidden Lakes @ Jon Way
8:14  Cavitt Junior High School 8:06 E Hidden Lakes @ Gina Ln (2nd Gina)

8:11  Cavitt Junior High School

ROUTE 2
7:50 5006 Chelshire Downs
7:51  Chelshire Downs @ Crocker Rd
7:53 E Roseville Pkwy @ Golf Club Dr
7:54 E Roseville Pkwy @ Weddington
7:56 Swan Lake @ Copperfield
7:57 Swan Lake @ Village Center
7:58 Village Center @ Lockmoor
8:00 Brackenbury @ Hampton Ct
8:01 E Roseville Pkwy @ Endsleigh
8:03 E Roseville Pkwy @ Wexford Gate
8:08 Eureka Rd @ Purdy
8:11  Cavitt Junior High School

ROUTE 3
7:45 Barton @ Carolinda
7:46 6270 Carolinda
7:47 Reba @ Tall Pine
7:49 Barton Rd @ Wilhoff
7:53 6110 Rockhurst Way
7:54 Hampstead @ Greenbriar
7:56 Longmeadow Rd @ Joe Rodgers Rd
7:57 Joe Rodgers Rd @ Ebony Oaks
7:58 Joe Rodgers Rd @ Rustic Ln
7:59 Joe Rodgers Rd @ Durward Ct
8:04 7315 Shelbourne Dr
8:05 Shelbourne Dr @ Summerwood Ct
8:12  Cavitt Junior High School



2024-2025

CAVITT JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
AFTERNOON STOPS

ROUTE 1 ROUTE 7
RL Barton Rd @ Seven Cedars PI RL Lakeland Dr @ E Granite Dr
Barton Rd @ Greystone PI - Outside Gate RL Lakeland Dr @ W Granite Dr
Barton Rd @ Wedgewood - Outside Gate RL Capella Dr
Barton Rd @ Granite Bay Hills- Outside Gate RL 7916 E Hidden Lakes
RL 9020 Oak Leaf Way RL E Hidden Lakes @ Jon Way
RL 9080 Oak Leaf Way RL E Hidden Lakes @ Gina Ln (2nd Gina)
RL Oak Leaf Way @ Reservoir RL Barton Rd @ Princeton Reach
RL Oak Leaf Way @ Lou PIW RL Barton Rd @ Bella Terra
RL Macduff @ Burns Ct RL Eureka Rd @ Quarzite W
RL Chelsire Downs Dr @ Crocker Rd RL Eureka Rd @ Buddecke PI
RL 5006 Chelshire Wellington Way @ Cedar Ridge
RL Bentwood Way W RL Richford @ Pickney Ct

RL Bentwood Way E
Ridgeview School

ROUTE 2

RL Eureka Rd @ Purdy Ln

E Roseville Pkwy @ Golf Club

E Roseville Pkwy @ Weddington
RL Swan Lake @ Copperfield
RL Swan Lake @ Village Center
RL Village Center @ Lockmoor
RL Brackenbury @ Hampton Ct

E Roseville Pkwy @ Endsleigh

E Roseville Pkwy @ Wexford Gate
RL Chelsire Downs @ Crocker Rd
RL 5006 Chelshire Downs

ROUTE 3

Auburn Folsom Rd @ Treeline Ct

Auburn Folsom Rd @ Cedar Oaks Dr
RL 7315 Shelborne Dr
RL Shelborne Dr @ Summerwood Ct
RL Joe Rodgers Rd @ Joe Rodgers Ct
RL Joe Rodgers Rd @ Miners Ravine
RL Joe Rodgers Rd @ ltchy Acres
RL Longmeadow Rd @ Joe Rodgers Rd
RL Hampstead @ Greenbriar
RL 6110 Rockhurst Way

Barton @ Carolinda
RL 6270 Carolinda
RL Reba @ Tall Pine

Barton Rd @ Wilhoff Ln



	Cavitt

